WORLD SERIES

PI]K[R

2017 48th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #24: 51,500 Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Miranda

Entries: 616 Remaining Players (at EOD): 132  Places Paid: 93
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $831,600

X AL -

RANK PLAYER

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

1 Arash Behnam LOS ANGELES, CA, US 42,700 Miranda /363 /1
2 Tony Nasr PICO RIVERA, CA, US 66,200 Miranda / 600/ 2
3 Justin Bonomo Glendale, CO, US 26,700 Miranda / 600/ 3
4 Steven Wolansky COOPER CITY, FL, US 16,300 Miranda /600 / 4
5 Anna Marcie MEDINAH, IL, US 44,900 Miranda / 600/ 5
6 leffrey Kerekes RACINE, WI, US 32,400 Miranda /600 /6
7 Navin Kamal NAPERVILLE, IL, US 12,100 Miranda / 600/ 7
8 Robert Michel ANDOVER, KS, US 23,200 Miranda / 600/ 8
9 Hod Berman NEW YORK, NY, US 7,600 Miranda /600 /9
10 Todd Witteles LAS VEGAS, NV, US 19,200 Miranda /601 /1
11 Glenn Engelbert SICKLERVILLE, NJ, US 16,600 Miranda /601 /3
12 David Gee GILBERT, AZ, US 17,900 Miranda /601 /4
13 Raymond Henson Spring, TX, US 56,400 Miranda /601 /5
14 Davin Anderson Elk Grove, CA, US 37,900 Miranda /601 /6
15 Otto Richard PARIS, , FR 32,800 Miranda /601 /7
16 David (Wes) Self FLORENCE, AL, US 15,900 Miranda /601 /8
17 Igor Balaban Denver, CO, US 10,500 Miranda /601 /9
18 Carmen Fung SCARBOROUGH, ON, CA 7,900 Miranda /602 /1
19 Brian Aleksa IVYLAND, PA, US 64,300 Miranda / 602 / 2
20 Thomas Solomon GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI, L 44,400 Miranda /602 /3
21 Barry Greenstein RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, U 54,400 Miranda /602 / 4
22 Joshua Turner SAINT LOUIS, MO, US 78,500 Miranda /602 /5
23 Harun Sapmaz Brea, CA, US 84,000 Miranda /602 / 6
24 Shane Buchwald Salt Lake City, UT, US 69,700 Miranda / 602 / 7
25 Robert Scott Pendergrast Chatham, NJ, US 66,300 Miranda /602 / 8
26 Mark Ivan TUCSON, AZ, US 27,300 Miranda /602 /9
27 Shane Fumerton WINNIPEG, MB, CA 44,000 Miranda /609 /1
28 Kevin Klassen RED WING, MN, US 18,100 Miranda / 609 / 2
29 Dustin Crump Salt Lake City, UT, US 14,200 Miranda /609 /3
30 David Martin Milan, MI, US 29,500 Miranda /609 / 4
31 Lynh Nguyen Seattle, WA, US 58,700 Miranda /609 /5
32 Matt Grapenthien CHICAGO, IL, US 31,100 Miranda /609 / 6
33 Alex Luneau PARIS, FR 53,500 Miranda / 609 / 7
34 Chad Davis GREENVILLE, TX, US 41,400 Miranda /609 / 8
35 Mark Bassaly Corona, CA, US 54,300 Miranda /609 /9
36 Kevin Lizak BUFFALO, NY, US 48,200 Miranda / 610/ 1
37 Mesha James Corona, CA, US 63,900 Miranda / 610/ 2
38 Jason Riesenberg LAS VEGAS, NV, US 47,500 Miranda / 610/ 3
39 Victor Amoroso San Jose, CA, US 37,600 Miranda / 610/ 4
40 Jason Pasinski LPOOL, NY, US 22,900 Miranda / 610/ 5
41 Brock Parker SILVER SPRING, MD, US 17,700 Miranda / 610/ 6
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Johanssy Joseph
Michel Halioua
Shane Giese
Frank Prior

Paul Valente

John Racener
Philip Sternheimer
Jesse Martin
Michael Moore
Ibrahim Ghazal
Georgios Zisimopoulos
Jun Ong

Jin Kim

Sean Berrios
Truong Tran
Antonio Gutierrez
Venkata Tayi
Christopher Chung
Ronnie Bardah
John Thai

Randy Collack
Peter Doan

Tyler Bonkowski
Benjamin Ashkar
Nancy Nguyen
Jeff Thompson
Thai Do

Andrew Rudisill
Paul Bishow
Thao Thiem
William Romaine
Michael Coombs
Bryce Clark
Samuel White
Jason Gola

David Olson
Matthew Elsby
Bradley Snider
Ray Pulford
Yosuke Sekiya
Howie Kahan
Joseph Soriano
Motohiro Kondo
Serena Liu

Guy Pariente
Norman Nesby Jr
Gregory Pinsonneault
Robert Roth

Raffi Tatevosian
Tom McCormick
Lester Poppenheimer
Qasim Butt

SPRING VALLEY, NY, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Long Beach, CA, US
us

Tampa, FL, US

San Francisco, CA, US
Northborough, MA, US
AGAR, SD, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GR

SN

N LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ST. CROIX, VI

San Jose, CA, US
ROSEVILLE, CA, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
IRVINE, CA, US
BROCKTON, MA, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
Ruskin, FL, US
Alhambra, CA, US
REGINA, SK, CA
Chicago, IL, US
Denton, TX, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
Portland, OR, US
Syracuse, NY, US
Burbank, CA, US
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
RIVERSIDE, CT, US
Bremerton, WA, US
REDMOND, OR, US
MEDICAL LAKE, WA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
DALLAS, TX, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
Plantation, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MATUYAMA CITY, , JP
FORT WORTH, TX, US
La Palma, CA, US
Tokyo, , JP
SUNNYVALE, CA, US
FR

San Francisco, CA, US
FREMONT, CA, US
SANTA CLARA, CA, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
FARGO, ND, US

Olive Branch, MS, US
Dix Hills, NY, US

37,300
24,800
28,400
15,200
12,500
18,000
54,000
3,300
50,600
48,300
43,900
62,000
63,500
71,900
57,400
62,100
36,100
30,000
30,100
26,200
36,400
7,300
8,300
1
61,300
108,700
2,600
40,300
14,900
40,800
31,800
14,400
24,400
37,500
63,100
35,000
32,700
47,900
62,000
31,000
14,400
32,000
31,400
10,200
6,000
20,300
28,400
42,000
8,400
9,000
32,900
6,300

Miranda / 610/ 7
Miranda / 610/ 8
Miranda /610/9
Miranda/611/1
Miranda /611 /2
Miranda /611 /3
Miranda /611/4
Miranda /611 /5
Miranda/611/6
Miranda /611 /7
Miranda /611/8
Miranda /611 /9
Miranda /618 /1
Miranda / 618/ 2
Miranda /618 /3
Miranda /618 / 4
Miranda /618 /5
Miranda /618 /6
Miranda /618 /7
Miranda / 618/ 8
Miranda /618 /9
Miranda /619 /1
Miranda /619 /2
Miranda / 619/ 3
Miranda / 619/ 4
Miranda /619/5
Miranda /619 /6
Miranda /619 /7
Miranda / 619/ 8
Miranda /619/9
Miranda / 620/ 1
Miranda / 620/ 2
Miranda / 620/ 3
Miranda / 620/ 4
Miranda / 620/ 5
Miranda / 620/ 6
Miranda / 620/ 7
Miranda / 620/ 8
Miranda / 620/ 9
Miranda / 627 /1
Miranda / 627 / 2
Miranda / 627 /3
Miranda / 627 / 4
Miranda /627 /5
Miranda /627 / 6
Miranda / 627/ 7
Miranda / 627/ 8
Miranda / 627 /9
Miranda / 628/ 1
Miranda / 628/ 2
Miranda / 628/ 3
Miranda / 628 / 4
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Jeff Norman

Jason Dousharm
William Tait

Kenny Hsiung

Noah Bronstein
Pouria Amiraslani
Philip Tom

Andrew Miller
George Messoroch
Brad Anderson

John Pires

Georgios Sotiropoulos
Jason Mccarty
Damien Leforbes
Donald Rigby
Matthew Millisor
Jason Seguin
Paul-Frangois Tedeschi
Brandon Gee
Terrence Chan

lan Johns

Ed Smith

Kenneth Bruno
Andrey Zaichenko
Ben Wang

Neal Gay

Adrien Allain

Tung Tran

Sunil Nair

Said Elsanafiri

Donny Rubinstein
Michael Cordell
Esther Taylor-Brady
Dave Alfa

Sam Chau

Michael Reed

Mike Schneider (MN)
John Lutes

Mark Wongcharoensuk

ENCINITAS, CA, US
VICTORVILLE, CA, US
Halifax, NS, CA
Henderson, NV, US
Bellevue, WA, US
ESCONDIDO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Kingman, AZ, US
FISHERS, IN, US
FRESNO, CA, US

SAN JOSE, CA, US
Farrell, , GR

Camas, WA, US
BELLFLOWER, CA, US
Vancouver, WA, US
Celina, OH, US

SAFETY HARBOR, FL, US
BASTIA, FR

Gilbert, AZ, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
NEWCASTLE, WA, US
TWENTYNINE PALMS, CA, US
ATLANTIS, FL, US
MOSCOW, , RU
Running Springs, CA, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
RENNES, , FR

Piedmont, CA, US

San Ramon, CA, US
WOODLAND HILLS, CA, US
Baltimore, MD, US
Little Rock, AR, US
Portland , OR, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
KITCHENER, ON, CA
PITTSBURGH, PA, US
Saint Paul, MN, US
Brighton, MI, US

Chino Hills, CA, US

93,100
25,800
25,300
20,100
53,800
10,200
39,300
21,900
43,000
60,300
25,300
10,900
16,300
34,300
28,900
22,900
8,500
13,700
69,600
43,400
57,900
11,600
20,600
12,800
19,900
29,800
20,100
37,200
34,800
10,800
52,700
72,500
49,100
42,400
3,200
111,600
15,200
13,700
14,500

Miranda /628 /5
Miranda /628 /6
Miranda / 628 /7
Miranda / 628/ 8
Miranda /628 /9
Miranda /629 /1
Miranda /629 /2
Miranda /629 /3
Miranda /629 /4
Miranda /629 /5
Miranda / 629/ 7
Miranda / 629/ 8
Miranda /629 /9
Miranda /636 /2
Miranda /636 /3
Miranda / 636/ 4
Miranda / 636/ 5
Miranda /636 /6
Miranda / 636/ 7
Miranda / 636/ 8
Miranda / 636/9
Miranda /637 /1
Miranda /637 /2
Miranda /637 /3
Miranda /637 / 4
Miranda /637 /5
Miranda /637 /6
Miranda /637 /7
Miranda /637 /8
Miranda /637 /9
Miranda /638 /1
Miranda / 638/ 2
Miranda / 638/ 3
Miranda / 638/ 4
Miranda / 638/ 5
Miranda /638 /6
Miranda / 638/ 7
Miranda / 638/ 8
Miranda /638 /9



